
AK Shield 2012 Hazmat Symposium – Final Attendee List 

Name Organization Email Address Phone / Cell 

Anderson, Ashley ADEC Ashley.anderson@alaska.gov  451-2124 / 322-8684 
Bay, Jessica ADEC jessica.bay@alaska.gov 451-2327 / 460-4005 
Bones, Tyler Fairbanks Hazmat   
Brown, John ADEC John.brown@alaska.gov  269-7688 / 748-1639 
Bryan, Kraig Fairbanks Fire Dept   
Carruthers, Mike AK National Guard Michael.Carruthers@us.army.mil  428-6365  
Chausse, Lina 103rd CST lina.chausse@us.army.mil   
Clark, Dave Saint-Gobain Protective Systems (Vendor) David.j.clark@saint-gobain.com  (603) 738-2955 
Clyde, Tori AK Division Fire Life Safety Victoria.clyde@alaska.gov  
Dan Condon Fairbanks Fire Dept  750-4892 
Cook, Dustin Cordova Hazmat  424-6117 / 351-6780 
DeCou, Jacqueline FBI Jacqueline.decou@ic.fbi.gov  265-8125 / 947-9274 
Doherty, Brandon Fairbanks Hazmat Hazmat1507@gmail.com 769-0017 
Dorner, Frank Kodiak Hazmat  fdorner@city.kodiak.ak.us  486-8040 
Drummond, Mike DHS&EM Michael.drummond@alaska.gov  428-7107 
Duffin, Holt 103rd CST holt.duffin@us.army.mil  (801) 560-9914 
Easterling, George Cyanco Co. george.easterling@cyanco.com (832) 456-7933 
Espeland, Derek FBI Derek.espeland@ic.fbi.gov  265-8131 / 947-3724  
Evans, Bryan TTT Environmental Instruments (Vendor) Debbie@tttenviro.com  770-9041 
Farmer, Daniel Kodiak Hazmat dfarmer@city.kodiak.ak.us  486-8040 
Fisher, Jason Cordova Hazmat  429-2120 

Fornier, Doug Fairbanks Fire Department ADFournier@ci.fairbanks.ak.us 
 322-3000 

Ghormley, Wes ADEC Wesley.ghormley@alaska.gov  451-2164 / 322-0569 
Giffen, Matthew CPT 95th Chemical Co. - JBER Matthew.s.giffen.mil@mail.mil  384-2166 / 717-3964 
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Glorioso, Nick Anchorage Hazmat gloriosons@muni.org 441-0232 
Godwin, Troy 103rd CST troy.godwin@us.army.mil   
Gongora, Christopher 103rd CST christopher.gongora@us.army.mil  980-6070 
Grandel, Russell AK Railroad   
Griffeth, Jeff Fairbanks Hazmat Jeffery.griffeth@bristowgroup.com 750-0911 
Guettinger, Al Fairbanks Hazmat alguet@awe.lynden.com 347-3100 
Hall, Gary Immediate Response Tech Inc. (Vendor) ghall@imresponse.com  (301) 832-0526 
Harris, Daniel ACS - Alpine Spill Response Team  670-4586 
Hirsh, Dan DuPont Protection Technologies (Vendor) Dan.hirsh@usa.dupont.com  (360) 509-2196 
Inman, Dutchy 103rd CST dutchi.inman@us.army.mil   
Iwamoto, Larry ADEC Larry.iwamoto@alaska.gov  269-7683 / 440-0812 
Jones, Jeff Ketchikan Hazmat jeffj@city.ketchikan.ak.us  225-9616 / 617-6396 
Jones, Michael 103rd CST michael.d.jones3@us.army.mil  980-6076 
Kaiser, John LT 95th Chemical Co. - JBER   
Kelzenberg, Matt AK Railroad KelzenbergM@akrr.com  265-2384 / 748-2470 
Kollar, Todd Juneau Hazmat Todd.Kollar@alaska.gov  465-3117 
Kolyvanova, Nina 103rd CST nina.kolyvanova@us.army.mil  980-6085 
Lambert, Matt Anchorage Hazmat lambertmn@muni.org  
LeMaster, Jerry Cordova Hazmat jerrylemaster@ctcak.net  424-7721 
Lhotka, Paul ADEC Paul.lhotka@alaska.gov  451-2175 / 590-3036 
Lindeman, Eric EPA START  (206) 669-4064 
Lingaas, John National Weather Service John.lingaas@noaa.gov 458-3712 
Lippmann, Greg Mat-Su FD Gregory.lippmann@alaska.gov  355-5693 
Lisicki, Greg ADS Inc. (Vendor) glisicki@adsinc.com   
Maltby, Jim Lynden MALTBY@Lynden.com  388-7633 
Mariscal, Jehu ACS - Alpine Spill Response Team  670-4586 
Mateo, Rhys Juneau Hazmat Rhys_mateo@ci.juneau.ak.us  586-5322 
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Mattson, Bob ADEC Bob.mattson@alaska.gov  465-5349 / 957-1009 
Mauk, Kristian 103rd CST kristian.mauk@us.army.mil  980-6084 
Mayfield, Ken Fairbanks Fire Dept  460-4396 
Memmel, Lisa Fairbanks Hazmat  460-0143 
Mishler, Joe Juneau Hazmat Joe_mishler@ci.juneau.ak.us  586-5322 
Mitch, Greg Cyanco Co. Greg.mitch@cyanco.com  (775) 623-1214 / (775)527-6043 
Mohammadi, Richard 103rd CST Richard.mohammadi@us.army.mil  433-5610 / 980-6087 
Monicken, Tom Fairbanks Fire Dept  322-2538 
Montez, Roberto Juneau Hazmat Roberto_montez@ci.juneau.ak.us  586-5322 
Munnlyn, Robin 103rd CST robin.munnlyn@us.army.mil  830-6395 
Nedlic, Simeon USARPAC Hawaii simeon.m.nedlic.mil@mail.mil  (808) 438-5744 / (253) 861-3446 
Newcomb, Randy Mat-Su FD randall.newcomb@matsugov.us 355-1518 
Nordeen, Renee EPA START  (206) 419-9782 
O’Shea, Pat Anchorage Hazmat o’sheapj@muni.org   

Obsniuk, Stephen Avon Protection (Vendor) Stephen.obsniuk@avon-
protection.com   

Overpeck, Carl EPA START  coverpeck@ene.com 257-5000 / 244-6508 
Paulson, Nathan Anchorage Hazmat paulsonnr@muni.org   
Pino, Jeff Fairbanks Hazmat  978-0342 
Quinto, Ed Juneau Hazmat  Ed_quinto@ci.juneau.ak.us  586-5322 
Radke, Joseph 103rd CST joseph.radke@us.army.mil  980-6088 
Reese, Brent Prudhoe Bay FD reesbr@BP.com  242-3950 
Richardson, Tom Fairbanks Hazmat tomrich@awe.lynden.com  322-5425 / 328-4378 
Roberts, Ray Juneau Hazmat Raymond.roberts@uas.alaska.edu  723-0943 
Robinson, Ed Brenntag erobinson@brenntag.com 460-7505 
Rode, Jason 103rd CST jay.rode@us.army.mil   
Root, Marvin Fairbanks Hazmat Team  388-0591 
Rostek, Paul Cyanco Co. paul.rostek@cyanco.com   

mailto:Bob.mattson@alaska.gov�
mailto:kristian.mauk@us.army.mil�
mailto:Joe_mishler@ci.juneau.ak.us�
mailto:Greg.mitch@cyanco.com�
mailto:Richard.mohammadi@us.army.mil�
mailto:robin.munnlyn@us.army.mil�
mailto:simeon.m.nedlic.mil@mail.mil�
mailto:randall.newcomb@matsugov.us�
mailto:osheapj@muni.org�
mailto:Stephen.obsniuk@avon-protection.com�
mailto:Stephen.obsniuk@avon-protection.com�
mailto:coverpeck@ene.com�
mailto:paulsonnr@muni.org�
mailto:Ed_quinto@ci.juneau.ak.us�
mailto:joseph.radke@us.army.mil�
mailto:reesbr@BP.com�
mailto:tomrich@awe.lynden.com�
mailto:Ray_Roberts@ci.juneau.ak.us�
mailto:erobinson@brenntag.com�
mailto:jay.rode@us.army.mil�
mailto:paul.rostek@cyanco.com�


   

Schulz, Willie Ketchikan Hazmat  225-9616 / 821-0860 
Seeberger, Jim Retired ARRC   
Seward, Eric Ft. Greely FD eric.j.seward3.civ@mail.mil  873-4617 
Sherk, Jeffery SFC 95th Chemical Co. - JBER Jeffrey.b.sherk.mil@mail.mil   
Shouse, Cory ADS Inc. (Vendor) cshouse@adsinc.com  980-8807 /  
Sielaff, Mark ADEC Mark.sielaff@alaska.gov  269-7532 / 240-2517 
Siltmann, Barry North Slope Kuparuk Emerg Services - CP  982-2500 
Stephens, Mark Anchorage Hazmat stephensjm@muni.org 441-7696 
Stubbs, Zach Anchorage Hazmat stubbszq@muni.org  
Sullivan, Melissa 103rd CST melissa.sullivan@us.army.mil   
Tucker, Robert Ft. Greely FD robert.l.tucker110.civ@mail.mil  873-3271 
Vignola, Jim Anchorage Hazmat vignolajf@muni.org  267-5052 / 355-7965 
Vojtasek, Trampas 103rd CST trampes.vojtasek@us.army.mil   
Waldron, Craig Trelleborg (Vendor) Craig.waldron@trelleborg.com   
Weatherly, Dan Fairbanks Fire Dept  322-0828 
Weigel, Greg EPA- FOSC weigel.greg@epa.gov (208) 378-5773 
Werhonig, Don Fairbanks Hazmat  699-2212 
Werhonig, Liz Fairbanks Hazmat  978-0604 
Wesser, Frank ADEC Frank.wesser@alaska.gov  269-3062 / 903-7402 
White, Erick AK Railroad white@akrr.com 265-2435 
White, Pate Arctic Fire & Safety Inc. (Vendor) patearcfire@yahoo.com  452-7806 / 378-5712 
Whittier, Bob EPA- FOSC Whittier.robert@epa.gov  271-3247 / 830-7236 
Wien, Alan ADEC Alan.wien@alaska.gov  376-1865 / 631-2470 
Wilson, Stephen 103rd CST stephen.wilson4@us.army.mil   
Wimberly, John 103rd CST john.wimberly@us.army.mil  980-6091 
Zavala, Angie EPA- FOSC Zavala.Angie@epamail.epa.gov  (206) 553-2101 / (206)304-8829 
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